

Name of Road: - ^{Dharamdasi} ~~Dharamdasi~~ Yogi Tola To

Hari Dam Tola (under M.M. 44 Sd)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agent: - Sarwan Kumar Das

Block: - Dakumth Pur DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No-50)

WEASURMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुस्त में भूमि द्वारा
देकर कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
जिसमें श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता के नाम
से निगत किया जाता है।

08/07/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता

पथीय कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल

गोपालगंज-2

08/07/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 501

Name of officer

श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on A/c Bill					
Name of Recd - Dharambhai Yogi					
to Hanjan tola					
Agency - Jaiwant Kumar Singh					
Agree No - 92 SBD /mm 454 /2020-21					
Date of start - 01-06-2020					
Actual date of					
Completion - 02-12-2020					
No further measurement					
Added 20/10/20					
Abstract of Cost					
Item 1 Cleaning & grubbing road Land					
Vide Page - 15					
0.14 Hect @ Rs. 49496.70 / Hect = Rs. 69302					
Item 2 Const of embankment					
With approved - -					
Vide Page - 15					
239.16 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83 / m ³ = Rs. 41812					
Item 3 Const of Subgrade &					
external shoulder - -					
Vide Page No. - 15					
252.84 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47 / m ³ = Rs. 44619					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 4</u> Const of embankment					
with approved					
Vide Page - 15					
558.04 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ = Rs.					32696
<u>Item 5</u> Excavation for Roadway					
in soil mantle					
Vide p - 15					
31.20 m ³ @ Rs. 94.10/m ³ = Rs.					2312
<u>Item 6</u> Laying brick soiling					
layer in prepared					
Vide Page No - 15					
360.00 m ² @ Rs. 471.27/m ² = Rs.					169657
<u>Item 7</u> Const of granular					
sub base					
Vide Page - 16					
92.00 m ³ @ Rs. 3596.68/m ³ = Rs.					334492
<u>Item 8</u> Providing, laying, spreading					
& compacting					
Vide Page - 16					
101.789 m ³ @ Rs. 4452.60/m ³ = Rs.					453226
<u>Item 9</u> Const of un-reinforced					
plain Cement Concrete					
Vide Page No - 16					
289.97 m ³ @ Rs. 8009.49/m ³ = Rs.					232252
<u>Item 10</u> Reinforced Cement					
Concrete					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M15 grade concrete					
vide Page - 16					
1 Km stone - 1 Nos					
1 Nos @ Rs. 2650.5					2651.00
2 Nos @ Rs. 678.82					1358.00
Item 11 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 boundary pillar					
vide Page 16					
9.00 Nos @ Rs. 531.40					4783.00
Item 12 Providing & applying					
2 coats of water based					
Cement					
vide Page - 17					
96.00 m ² @ Rs. 91.20/m ²					8755.20
Item 13 Providing & laying					
of hot applied thermoplast					
vide P- 17					
96.00 m ² @ Rs. 742.75/m ²					71304.00
Item 14 Providing & fixing					
of typical masonry					
informatory sign board					
vide Page - 17					
4.00 Nos @ Rs. 11600.94					46404.00
Item 15 Providing & fixing of					
retro reflective					
cautionary mandator					
vide Page - 17					
2.00 Nos @ Rs. 3779.99					7560.00

Continuation

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600mm Circular					
vide Page - 17					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 5094.02/Nox Rs					10188.04
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
vide Page - 17					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 4298.30/Nox Rs					8596.60
(iv) 900mm Octagon					
vide Page - 18					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 8355.15/each Rs					16710.30
Total Rs				35	86766.94
Less for 10% below				35	8677.69
				Rs 322	8089.25
Add GST @ 12%				38	7371.2
Add Cess @ 1%				32	281.2
				Rs 36	4774.12
Less Previous Payment Rs				10	3442.2
				Rs 26	13319.2
<i>Plaid</i> 20/01/22 2.15					
<i>Q. Singh</i> 20.01.2022 Rs					
					<i>Chd</i>
					<i>20/01/22</i>